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SHOP:
ADDRESS:

CITY STATE:

ZIP:

OWNER:
ADDRESS:

CITY STATE:

ZI1IP:

AMATO COLLISION CENTER

OFFICE: (414)357-8500

CD LOG NO 12293-1

AMATO COLLISION CENTER NORTH
8301 N 76TH STREET
MILWAUKEE, WI

53223-

JOHNSON, LARRY
8622 W TUPOLO CT
MILWAUKEE, WI
53224

POINT OF IMPACT: O

LIC#: 609DJK STATE: WI
BODY COLOR: SILVER
CONDITION:

* *=USER-ENTERED VALUE
EC=REPLACE ECONOMY
UM=REMAN/REBUILT PRT
OE=REPLACE PXN OE SRPLS
TE=PARTL REPL PRICE

I=REPATIR

TT=TWO~TONE
N=ADDITIONAL LABOR
AA=APPEAR ALLOWANCE

2003 HONDZA ACCORD

CODE: H1283C/A OPTNS B/24FGSHKRUV

CPTIQONS:

L=REFINISH

EX 4DOOR SEDAN

TWO-STAGE - EXTERIOR SURFACES

E=REPLACE OEM
UE=REPLACE OE SURPLUS
EU=REPLACE SALVAGE
PC=PXN RECONDITIONED
ET=PARTL REPL LABOR

CG=CHIPGUARD -
RI=R&I ASSEMBLY
RP=RELATED PRIOR

T : " 8301 NORTH 76TH STREET
' MILWAUKEE, WI

53223

FAX: (414)357-8161

DATE 03/10/08

INSP DATE: 03/10/08

CONTACT: JIM REINICKE
PHONE 1: (414)357-7800
FAX: (414)357-8161
HOME PHONE: {414)358-0843
VIN: 1HGCME56313A100048
MILEAGE:

ACCTNG CTL#:

NG=REPLACE NAGS
UC=RECONDITIONED PRT
EP=REPLACE PXN
PM=PXN REMAN/REBUILT
IT=PARTIAL REPAIR
BR=BLEND REFINISH
SB=SUBLET

P=CHECK
UP=UNRELATED PRIOR

4CYL GASOLINE 2.4 VTEC

TWO-8TAGE - INTERIOR SURFACES

ELEC REMOTE CONTROL MIRRORS

REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY SYSTEM

ATR CONDITIONING
FRONT SIDE IMPACT AIRBAGS

POWER DOOR LOCKS

MOONROOF

CRUISE CONTROL

STRG WHEEL MTD RADIO CONTROLS

OP GDE MC DESCRIPTION MEFG.PART NO. PRICE 2AJ% B% HOURS R
E 0005 COVER, FRONT BUMPER 0471138DAAS0ZZ 265.52 1.6 1
L 0006 13 COVER,FRONT BUMPER REFINISH 3.7 4
E 0108 SKIRT, INNER FENDER RT 74101SDAAQJD 39.40 0.2 1
E 0739 SHIELD, ENGINE LOWER 741118DAAQOO 27.05 0.5 2
SB ALIGN FRONT SUSPENSION SUBLET REPAIR 69.95* 1=
5 ITEMS
PAGE 1
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. 2002 HUNDA ACCORD

CD LOG NO 12

FINAL CALCULATIONS & ENTRIES

293-1

EX 4DQOR SEDAN

MC MESSAGE (S)
13 INCLUDES 0.6 HOURS FIRST PANEL TWO-STAGE ALLOWANCE

GROSS PARTS
PATNT MATERIAL

PARTS & MATERIAL TOTAL

TAX ON PARTS & MATERIAL @

LABOR

1-SHEET
2-MECH/
3-FRAME

METAL
ELEC

4-REFINISH

5-PAINT MATERIAL

LABOR TOTAL
TAX ON
SUBLET
TAX ON
TOWING
STORAGE

GROSS TOTAL

NET TOTAL

LABOR
REPAIRS
SUBLET

RATE
52.00
95.00
52.00
52.00
32.00

5.600%

REPLACE HRS REPAIR HRS
1.8
0.5
3.7

@ 5.600%

@ 5.600%

SHOPLINK U1246 ES CD LOG 12293-1 DATE 03/10/08 09:01:45AM R6.37
PXN: Y/00/00/00/00/00 CUM 00/00/00/00/00 GEOCODE 53223

HOST LOG

(C) 1998 - 2007 AUDATEX NORTH AMERICA,

INC.

331.
118.
450.

25.

93
47

192,

333

18.
69.

3

901.

901

97
40
37
22

.60
.50
40
.50
68

95
.92

64

.64

CD 01/08

1.1 HRS WERE ADDED TO THIS EST. BASED ON AUDATEX TWO-STAGE REFINISH FORMULA.

THIS ESTIMATE HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON THE USE OF ONE OR MORE REPLACEMENT
PARTS SUPPLIED BY A SOURCE OTHER THAN THE MANUFACTURER OF YOUR MOTOR VEHICLE.

WARRANTIES APPLICABLE TO THESE REPLACEMENT PARTS ARE PROVIDED BY THE

MANUFACTURER OR DISTRIBUTOR OF THE REPLACEMENT PARTS RATHER THAN BY THE

MANUFACTURER OF YOUR MOTOR VEHICLE.

PAGE 2
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RUSS DARROW COLLISION CENTER
* 7676 NORTH 76TH STREET
MILWAUKEE WI 53224-9010

PHONE (414)
MOBILE ESTIMATING

CD LOG NO 13936-1

362-7520 FAX
(414)

(414) 355-6744
587-9015 AT DEALERSHIPS

DATE 03/10/08

SHOP: RUSS DARROW COLLISION CENTER INSP DATE: 03/10/08

ADDRESS: 7676 NORTH 76TH STREET CONTACT: CHRIS MARQUARDT

CITY STATE: MILWAUKEE, WI PHONE 1: (414)362-7520

ZIP: 53223- PHONE 2: (414)354-8338
FAX: (414)355-6744

OWNER: JOHNSON, LARRY HOME PHONE: (414)358-0843

ADDRESS: 9622 W TUPELO CT

CITY STATE: MILWAUKEE, WI

ZIP: 53224

POINT OF IMPACT: 3

LIC#: 609-DJK STATE: WI

BODY COLOR: SILVER

CONDITION: GOCD

*=JSER-ENTERED VALUE E=REPLACE OEM
EC=REPLACE ECONOMY UE=REPLACE
UM=REMAN/REBUILT PRT EU=REPLACE

OE=REPLACE PXN OE SRPLS
TE=PARTL REPL PRICE
I=REPAIR

TT=TWO-TONE
N=ADDITIONAL LABOR
AA=APPEAR ALLOWANCE

L=REFINISH

RP=RELATED
FRONT LOWER COVER DAMAGE

2003 HONDA ACCORD LX V6 4DOOR SEDAN
CODE: H1283B/A OPTNS C/24CSFGJKNRUV

OPTIONS:
TWO~STAGE - EXTERIOR SURFACES
DRIVER POWER SEAT
ELEC REMOTE CONTROL MIRRORS
TRACTION CONTROL SYSTEM
AUTCMATIC TRANS
FRONT SIDE IMPACT AIRBAGS

PC=PXN RECONDITICNED
ET=PARTL REPL LABOR

CG=CHIPGUARD
RI=R&I ASSEMBLY

TYPE OF LOSS: /DRV
VIN: 1HGCM56313A100043
MILEAGE:

ACCTNG CTL#:

NG=REPLACE NAGS
UC=RECONDITIONED PRT
EP=REPLACE PXN
PM=PXN REMAN/REBUILT
IT=PARTIAL REPAIR
BR=BLEND REFINISH
SB=SUBLET

P=CHECK
UP=UNRELATED PRIQR

OE SURPLUS
SALVAGE

PRIOR

6CYL GASOLINE 3.0

TWO-STAGE - INTERIOR SURFACES
REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY SYSTEM
POWER DOOR LOCKS

AIR CONDITIONING

CRUISE CONTROL

STRG WHEEL MTD RADIO CONTROLS

OP GDE MC DESCRIPTION MFG.PART NO. PRICE AJ% B% HOURS P
E 0006 COVER, FRONT BUMPER 04711SDAR90ZZ 265.52 1.6 1
L. 0006 13 COVER, FRONT BUMPER REF'INISH 3.7 4
2.6 SURFACE
PAGE 1

03/10/08



2003 HONDA ACCORD LX V6.4DOOR SEDAN
CD LOG NO ‘13936-1 :

0.6 TWO STAGE SETUP
0.5 TWO STAGE

E 1015 RET, FRT BUMPER COVER  MULTI-PART 15.18 INC 1
RI 0029 PANEL, FRT BMPR LICENSE R&I ASSEMBLY 0.2 1
E 0108 SKIRT, INNER FENDER RT 74101SDAAOO 39.40 0.2 1
EC MO3 FLEX ADDITIVE ECONOMY PART 15.00% 4
SB M60 -  HAZARD. WSTE. REM. SUBLET REPAIR 5.00% 1*
7 ITEMS
MC MESSAGE (S)
13 INCLUDES 0.6 HOURS FIRST PANEL TWO-STAGE ALLOWANCE
FINAL CALCULATIONS & ENTRIES _
GROSS PARTS 320.10
OTHER PARTS 15.00
PAINT MATERIAL , | 111.00
PARTS & MATERIAL TOTAL 446.10
TAX ON PARTS & MATERIAL @ 5.600% 24.98
LABOR RATE REPLACE HRS REPAIR HRS
1~SHEET METAL 50.00 2.0 100.00
2-MECH/ELEC 98.85
3-FRAME ‘ 50.00
4-REFINISH 50.00 3.7 185.00
5-PAINT MATERIAL 30.00
LABOR TOTAL _ 285.00
TAX ON LABOR @ 5.600% 15.96
SUBLET REPAIRS 5.00
TAX ON SUBLET e 5.600% 0.28
TOWING
STORAGE
GROSS TOTAL : 777.32
NET TOTAL | 777.32
SHOPLINK U1732 ES CD LOG 13936-1 DATE 03/10/08 09:26:59AM R6.37 CD 02/08
HOST LOG
(C) 1998 - 2007 AUDATEX NORTH AMERICA, INC.
1.1 HRS WERE ADDED TO THIS EST. BASED ON AUDATEX TWO-STAGE REFINISH FORMULA.
THIS ESTIMATE HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON THE USE OF ONE OR MORE REPLACEMENT
PARTS SUPPLIED BY A SOURCE OTHER THAN THE MANUFACTURER OF YOUR MOTOR VEHICLE.
WARRANTIES APPLICABLE TO THESE REPLACEMENT PARTS ARE PROVIDED BY THE
MANUFACTURER OR DISTRIBUTOR OF THE REPLACEMENT PARTS RATHER THAN BY THE
MANUFACTURER OF YOUR MOTOR VEHICLE.
NOTICE: WHEN SELECTING A REPAIR FACILITY, THE VEHICLE OWNER SHOULD CONSIDER
THAT THE REPAIRS TO THIS VEHICLE MAY REQUIRE SPECIFIC WELDING EQUIPMENT AND
PAGE 2

03/10/08



2003 HONDA ACCORD LX V6, 4DOOR SEDAN

CD LOG.NO-13936-1
THE RESTORATION OF CORROSIVE RESISTANT COATINGS AS RECOMMENDED BY THE
MANUFACTURE. FAILURE TO HAVE THE VEHICLE PROPERLY REPAIRED COULD RESULT IN

A SAFETY HAZARD
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